Bookmobile on the Coast

March-June 2018

Bookmobile in North County

March-June 2018

March
April
May

June

March
April
May

June

March
April
May

June

6, 20
3,17
1, 15, 29
12, 26

7,21
4,18
2,16, 30
13, 27

8, 22
5,19
3,17, 31
14, 28

The Bookmobile stops at Mountain View and
Brookside Senior Living Centers biweekly.

ANDERSON VALLEY - NAVARRO

Navarro Store

Comptche School
Comptche Post Office
Floodgate store parking lot
Philo opposite Post Office
Boonville Apple Building

SOUTH COAST

Manchester School
Stewarts Point - opposite

Sea Ranch - N. Rec. Area
Gualala Mall Parking Lot
Anchor Bay Shopping Cntr.

INLAND ROUTE
Pinoleville Head Start
Hopland Hwy 101 Lot 175
Golden Rule Mobile Village
Redwood Valley-opposite

Fire Station

Potter Valley Community
Resource Center

9:00-9:30
10:00-10:30
10:45-11:30
12:30-1:15
1:30-2:15
2:30-3:15

8:20-9:00
10:00-10:30

10:45 11:30
12:00-1:00
1:45-2:15

8:45-9:15

10:00-10:30
11:30-12:00
12:15-12:45

1:30-2:00

March
April
May

June

March
April
May

June

March
April

June

13, 27
10, 24
8, 22
5,19

14, 28
11, 25
ol 28
6, 20

1,15, 29
12, 26

10
7,21

The Bookmobile schedule is subject to change

BRANSCOMB - PIERCY
Branscomb near store
Laytonville near Post Office
Leggett School

Leggett Valley Redwood

Mercantile

Piercy Post Office

CAMPS - MENDOCINO
Chamberlain Creek

Parlin Fork

Caspar Community Center
Mendocino Community

Center

WESTPORT TO ALBION

Westport near Post Office
Three Rivers School

Albion School

Albion Grocery

Elk Store

The Bookmobile will be at the
Mendocino County Job Fair on May 24th.

9:00-9:30

10:00-10:45
11:15-11:45
12:00-12:30

1:30-2:00

9:00-10:00
10:15-11:15
12:15-12:45
1:30-2:00

9:00-9:30
10:10-10:40
11:15-11:45
12:00-12:45
1:30-2:00
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